
 FIRST SEMESTER  FIRST YEAR (ALL BRANCH),  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India
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SCHEME : First Year(CIV/ELE/MECH)-2015-16-A  [1]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B DCB+* D1 BA A ACA 28  24  18  15  15  9  7  9  9  18  9  24 
 6.71

 161 

 24 

 161 

 0 

 0 

18111219 181112196.71
POWAR ANKIT 

MADHUKAR

ANNAPURNA

PASS

F B+*CD C2 AB+ A B+AB+ 0  15  18  24  18  8  9  9  8  27  8  20 
 6.00

 144 

 20 

 144 

 0 

 0 

16111257 16111257-
PATIL VIKAS 

MOHANRAO

SUREKHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D B+*DD C3 BA A ABA 20  15  15  24  18  9  7  9  9  21  9  24 
 6.50

 156 

 24 

 156 

 0 

 0 

18111161 181111616.50
RINDHE NEHA 

TEJRAO

SANGEETA

PASS

D FDB* F4 BA B+ ADB 20  21  15  0  0  9  7  8  7  15  9  18 
 4.63

 111 

 18 

 111 

 0 

 0 

17111163 17111163-
MUNDE VIJAYA 

PANDITRAO

MUNDE KANTA 

PANDITRAO

FAIL(PROMOTED)

B+* DDB* B*5 B+B+ B+ ACB+ 32  21  15  15  21  8  8  8  8  18  9  24 
 6.79

 163 

 24 

 163 

 0 

 0 

18111266 181112666.79
YALPALWAD 

CHANDRAKANT 

GANGADHAR

PADMIN

PASS

F C*C*D* C*6 B+B B+ B+DB 0  15  18  18  18  7  8  8  7  15  8  20 
 5.08

 122 

 20 

 122 

 0 

 0 

18121183 18121183-
KADGANCHE SEJAL 

BASAWARAJ

PRANOTI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

Total Student Count:  6 

Contoller of Examination

FE101- Engineering Mathematics - I

FE202- Engineering Chemisrty

FE203- Basic Mechanical Engineering

FE204- Basic Electrical Engineering 

FE205- Engineering Mechanics

FE206- Engineering Chemistry Lab

FE207- Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab

FE208- Basic Electrical Engineering Lab

FE209- Engineering Mechanics Lab

FE210- General Profociency - I

FE211- Workshop Practices - II

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020


